
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
81 
95 
20 
7 

10 
66 

159 
92 
59 
88 
51 
65 
5 

67 
77 
56 
14 
23 
44 
63 
86 
55 

Class 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 

Name 
Raymond Carmody 
William Hannum 
Mitchell Ferguson 
Trevor Carmody 
Sherman Engler 
Guy Bellingham 
Mike  Kelley 
Matthew Clark 
Jack Maloney 
Dermot Ennis 
David Thompson 
Tim Sager 
Garrett Viliano 
Steve Kwasnik 
Dennis Potocki 
Hugh Maloney 
Al Spadin 
Johan Wasserman 
Desmond Ennis 
Greg Davis 
Ray Qualls 
John Maloney 

Sponsor 
Carmody Racing 
HannumRcg,Autowerks,KroppTool 
Automotive Safety Consulting 
Carmody Racing 
ExpressOilChange,NobleEng. 
Carmody Racing 
JacksonStorm,DMT,MadMikeMtsp 
Clark Racing 
Maloney Racing, Dmt Motorsports 
Duck'N'Monkey,CustomLaminating 
DMT Racing, Maloney Racing 
Power Lab 
Quixote Racing, Autowerks 
Chittenango Auto 
Interworks 
Maloney Racing 
Vallis Mtrspts, Spadin Motor Sports 

Hitch Guide, Mm&I 
Vintage Sport AutoArt 
Qualls Racing 
Maloney Racing 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
2:05.876 
2:06.541 
2:06.259 
2:06.586 
2:07.799 
2:07.345 
2:08.793 
2:08.470 
2:09.060 
2:06.664 
2:10.308 
2:09.102 
2:10.312 
2:10.268 
2:12.847 
2:12.127 
2:13.620 
2:17.832 
2:17.439 
2:08.358 
2:07.568 
2:16.478 

Gap 

1.902 
0.556 
6.326 
0.003 
1.025 
2.068 
0.075 
0.230 
0.980 
3.611 
0.017 
2.962 
0.336 
6.886 
0.119 
9.340 

12.834 
0.539 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
1 Lap 

Make/Model 
Mysterian 
Caracal 
Vorscha 
Protoform 
Vortech 
Citation 
Protoform 
RTJ 
Protoform 
Protoform 
Womer 
Brd 
Viper 
Womer 
Brd 
Womer 
Protoform 
Mysterian 
Adams Aero 
Protoform 
Protoform 
Womer 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CF at 11:46am 

Printed: 10/16/2022 11:49:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

1.902 

Avg. Speed 

66.322 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.876 

Best Speed 

80.079 

Best Lap by 

81 - Raymond Carmody 

FRP at PIRC #2 October 2022 

VChallenge Cup Series 

Race 2  Results 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:21:32 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

10/16/2022 11:20 AM 


